Month: February

Ohio Department of Youth Services - RECLAIM Ohio

Fiscal Year-To-Date Chargeable Bed Days Report
Current Fiscal Year: 2016

County

Adams
Allen
Ashland
Ashtabula
Athens
Auglaize
Belmont
Brown
Butler
Carroll
Champaign
Clark
Clermont
Clinton
Columbiana
Coshocton
Crawford
Cuyahoga
Darke
Defiance
Delaware
Erie
Fairfield
Fayette
Franklin

Fulton
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DYS
Bed Days

25

145

29

66

29

29

210

87

58

29

29

2,803

29

29

26

555

87

CCF
Bed Days

0
58
0

0
10
(70)

14

360

87

189

196

56
145
470
29
29
55
58
58

29

90

Totals

25
203
29
66
10
(41)
14
29

570

174

247

225

56
174
3,273
29
58
55
87
84
29
555

177

YTD DYS
Bed Days

25
1,609
405
716

0

415

244

1,347

569

569

54

89

a7

23,635

604

167

262

6,056

808

YTD CCF
Bed Days

72
709
257
163
398
578

19
49
4,046
76
749

1,303

808

323
946
3,839
139
802
603
493
929

95

736

Total YTD
Bed Days

97
2,318
662
879
398
993
26
293
5,393
76
1,318

1,872

862

412
993
27,474
139
1,406
603
660
1,191
95
6,056

1,544
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Month: February

Ohio Department of Youth Services - RECLAIM Ohio

Fiscal Year-To-Date Chargeable Bed Days Report
Current Fiscal Year: 2016

County

Gallia
Geauga
Greene
Guernsey
Hamilton
Hancock
Hardin
Harrison
Henry
Highland
Hocking
Holmes
Huron
Jackson
Jefferson
Knox
Lake
Lawrence
Licking
Logan
Lorain
Lucas
Madison
Mahoning
Marion
Medina

Meigs
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DYS
Bed Days

0

28

29

29
1,627
29

29

29

58

88

30

58

289

261

498

29

58

CCF
Bed Days

0
87
89
87

0

98

87
58

116

47
40
63

228

321

81

529

Totals

115
118
116
1,627
127
29

29
145
146

116

47
70
63

286

610

342

1,027

183

58

YTD DYS
Bed Days

0

447
278
166
14,770
244
143
244
367

876

49

287

134
150
3,196
37
2,156

3,877

365
394

678

YTD CCF
Bed Days

0
798
815
398
124

769

155
1,011
1,030

399

279
918
331
1,562
56

2,327

936

3,794

Total YTD
Bed Days

0
1,245
1,093
564
14,894
1,013
143
399
1,378
1,906
399

0

49
279
1,205
331
1,696
206
5,523
37
3,092

7,671

365
1,780

678
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Month: February

Ohio Department of Youth Services - RECLAIM Ohio

Fiscal Year-To-Date Chargeable Bed Days Report
Current Fiscal Year: 2016

County

Mercer
Miami
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Morrow
Muskingum
Noble
Ottawa
Paulding
Perry
Pickaway
Pike
Portage
Preble
Putnam
Richland
Ross
Sandusky
Scioto
Seneca
Shelby
Stark
Summit
Trumbull
Tuscarawas

Union
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DYS
Bed Days

0

21

58

18

27

62
25
24
58
29

87

174
212
126

109

CCF
Bed Days

30
29
29

954

174
108

58

88
29
29

81

116
95

199

29

Totals

30
29
29

1,866

174
129

116

106
29
56
81
62
25

125
58
37

87

123
269
411
126

138

YTD DYS
Bed Days

0
0
64

4,942

98
319

213

233

219

492

93
161
701
165

372

99
1,052
1,166
1,767

446

YTD CCF
Bed Days

78
140
244

6,477

839
489

313

572
78
35

743

128
517
122

49

189

0

546
928
1,439
334
182

162

Total YTD
Bed Days

78
140
308

11,419

937
808

526

805
78
254
743
492
221
678
823
214
372
189

0

645
1,980
2,605
2,101
628

162
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Ohio Department of Youth Services - RECLAIM Ohio
Fiscal Year-To-Date Chargeable Bed Days Report

Month: February

Current Fiscal Year: 2016

County

Van Wert
Vinton
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Williams
Wood

Wyandot
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DYS
Bed Days

0
0
116
290

50

54

Total 9,898

CCF
Bed Days

20
58
0

12

58
87

6,348

Totals

20
58
116
302

50

112
87

16,246

YTD DYS
Bed Days

0

0

396
1,959

265

484
0

82,192

YTD CCF  Total YTD
Bed Days Bed Days

287 287
243 243
139 535
81 2,040
0 265

0 0
561 1,045
325 325

51,468 133,660
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